SCHEDULE C- APPOINTED & ELECTED EMPLOYEES

TOWN SUPERVISOR

DEPUTY TOWN SUPERVISOR

TOWN BOARD MEMBER

TOWN BOARD MEMBER

TOWN BOARD MEMBER

TOWN BOARD MEMBER

TOWN CLERK/TAX COLLECTOR/REGISTAR

DEPUTY TOWN CLERK

TOWN JUSTICE

TOWN JUSTICE

HIGHWAY SUPERINTENENT
WATER/SEWER SUPERINTENDENT
YOUTH DIRECTOR

ASSISTANT YOUTH DIRECTOR
DOG CONTROL OFFICER

ZONING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
BUILDING CODE INSPECTOR
PLANNING OFFICER

BUDGET OFFICER

Job Title

2014

22,886.00
1,264.00
6,499.00
6,499.00
6,499.00
6,499.00

23,010.00

15.48 HR.

17,401.00

17,401.00

53,036.00

62,660.00

18,881.00
1,500.00
9,812.00

13,239.00

13,278.00

13,239.00

1264.00




