## SCHEDULE C- APPOINTED & ELECTED EMPLOYEES

## Job Title

## 2014

TOWN SUPERVISOR	22,886.00
DEPUTY TOWN SUPERVISOR	1,264.00
TOWN BOARD MEMBER	6,499.00
TOWN CLERK/TAX COLLECTOR/REGISTAR	23,010.00
DEPUTY TOWN CLERK	15.48 HR.
TOWN JUSTICE	17,401.00
TOWN JUSTICE	17,401.00
HIGHWAY SUPERINTENENT	53,036.00
WATER/SEWER SUPERINTENDENT	62,660.00
YOUTH DIRECTOR	18,881.00
ASSISTANT YOUTH DIRECTOR	1,500.00
DOG CONTROL OFFICER	9,812.00
ZONING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	13,239.00
BUILDING CODE INSPECTOR	13,278.00
PLANNING OFFICER	13,239.00
BUDGET OFFICER	1264.00